Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: REDHU FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 30.03.2023; List of creditors as on:20.04.2023

In accordance with Section 25(2) (e), IBC ,2016
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

t
Sl Whethe Amount of any : Amount of
; : : covered | Amount - Amount of Amount of claim : :
SI.No. |Name of creditor . . Amount of claim | Nature of r % of voting : : mutual dues,that 2 claim under | Remarks, if any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed (%) . . by covered by " contingent claim not admitted : 5
admitted (%) claim . related [share in CoC may be set-off verification
security | guarantee arty?
interest S
y | Avizgenlndia Pouluy Bresting | 4 g4 g 35160,725.00|  35,115709.00| Unsecured : -] No | 100.00% - s 45,016.00 . a
Company Private Limited
. Supportive
9 Lakshya Imﬂ_u””_pw%oa Private 13.04.2023 65.400,000.00 - | Unsecured - = = 0.00% = = 65,400,000.00 - documents not
provided
Total 100,560,725.00 35,115,709.00 - - 100.00% - 65,445,016.00 -




	Page 1

